40KHz Industrial Ultrasonic Cleaner Spray Flannel Mold With Circulation Filter
System
Basic Information
China
SKYMEN
CE, RoHS, FCC, REACH
JP-301G
1

O
ur Product Introduction
Same models with different capacity
Model
Capaci
ty
Tank Size Transduce
rs
Ultrasonic
Power
Heating
Power
Frequenc
y
(L) (L*W*H)mm (pcs) (W) (W) (KHz)
JP-120G 38 500X300X250 12 600 1500 28/40
JP-180G 53 500X350X300 18 900 1500 28/40
JP-240G 77 550X400X350 24 120 3000 28/40
JP-300G 99 550X450X400 30 1500 3000 28/40
JP-301G 99 800X300X400 30 1500 3000 28/40
JP-360G 135 600X500X450 36 1800 4500 28/40
JP-480G 175 700X500X500 48 2400 6000 28/40
JP-600G 264 800X600X550 60 3000 6000 28/40
JP-720G 360 1000X600X60
0
72 3600 9000 28/40
JP-